
Organizer

CronoTimingEndurance
info@cronotiming.pt

CEI*
2020/10/10 - CENTRO HIPICO

Global Classification

Race Free
Participants: 12
Distance: 100.00 Km

Loop's
Name Date Distance Rest Location Status

#1 FASE I 2020/10/10 09:00 30.00 Km 40 Min FRONTEIRA Finished

#2 FASE II 2020/10/10 10:30 30.00 Km 40 Min FRONTEIRA Finished

#3 FASE III 2020/10/10 12:30 20.00 Km 50 Min FRONTEIRA Finished

#4 FASE IV 2020/10/10 14:10 20.00 Km - FRONTEIRA Finished

Classification FASE I
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Classification FASE I

Pos #
Rider/ 
Horse

Start/ 
End

Vet/
Recovery

Track Time/
Total (Vet)

Loop Speed
(Km/h)

Avg. Speed
(Km/h)

.1 #16  Cavaleiro16 Cavaleiro16 
 Cavalo16

 09:00:00 
 10:49:11

 10:50:41 
 00:01:30

 01:49:11 
 01:50:41

16.263 16.263 55

.1 #20  Cavaleiro20 Cavaleiro20 
 Cavalo20

 09:00:00 
 10:49:13

 10:50:41 
 00:01:28

 01:49:13 
 01:50:41

16.263 16.263 56

.3 #26  Cavaleiro26 Cavaleiro26 
 Cavalo26

 09:00:00 
 10:49:16

 10:50:50 
 00:01:34

 01:49:16 
 01:50:50

16.241 16.241 55

.4 #24  Cavaleiro24 Cavaleiro24 
 Cavalo24

 09:00:00 
 10:49:20

 10:51:06 
 00:01:46

 01:49:20 
 01:51:06

16.202 16.202 60

.5 #25  Cavaleiro25 Cavaleiro25 
 Cavalo25

 09:00:00 
 10:49:14

 10:51:49 
 00:02:35

 01:49:14 
 01:51:49

16.098 16.098 55

.6 #17  Cavaleiro17 Cavaleiro17 
 Cavalo17

 09:00:00 
 10:46:04

 10:51:53 
 00:05:49

 01:46:04 
 01:51:53

16.088 16.088 55

.7 #23  Cavaleiro23 Cavaleiro23 
 Cavalo23

 09:00:00 
 10:49:12

 10:52:16 
 00:03:04

 01:49:12 
 01:52:16

16.033 16.033 57

.8 #19  Cavaleiro19 Cavaleiro19 
 Cavalo19

 09:00:00 
 10:49:10

 10:52:39 
 00:03:29

 01:49:10 
 01:52:39

15.979 15.979 58

.9 #18  Cavaleiro18 Cavaleiro18 
 Cavalo18

 09:00:00 
 10:58:33

 11:01:10 
 00:02:37

 01:58:33 
 02:01:10

14.856 14.856 56

.10 #21  Cavaleiro21 Cavaleiro21 
 Cavalo21

 09:00:00 
 10:58:34

 11:01:12 
 00:02:38

 01:58:34 
 02:01:12

14.852 14.852 64

El #22  Cavaleiro22 Cavaleiro22 
 Cavalo22

 09:00:00 
 10:49:17

 10:50:59 
 00:01:42

 01:49:17 
 01:50:59

16.219 16.219 N.A.

El #1  Cavaleiro15 Cavaleiro15 
 Cavalo15

 N.A. 
 N.A.

 N.A. 
 N.A.

 N.A. 
 N.A.

N.A. N.A. N.A.

Classification FASE II
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Classification FASE II

Pos #
Rider/ 
Horse

Start/ 
End

Vet/
Recovery

Track Time/
Total (Vet)

Loop Speed
(Km/h)

Avg. Speed
(Km/h)

.1 #20  Cavaleiro20 Cavaleiro20 
 Cavalo20

 11:30:41 
 13:11:37

 13:13:28 
 00:01:51

 01:40:56 
 01:42:47

17.513 16.865 64

.2 #25  Cavaleiro25 Cavaleiro25 
 Cavalo25

 11:31:49 
 13:11:36

 13:16:07 
 00:04:31

 01:39:47 
 01:44:18

17.258 16.658 64

.3 #23  Cavaleiro23 Cavaleiro23 
 Cavalo23

 11:32:16 
 13:11:38

 13:17:03 
 00:05:25

 01:39:22 
 01:44:47

17.178 16.586 59

.4 #19  Cavaleiro19 Cavaleiro19 
 Cavalo19

 11:32:39 
 13:14:35

 13:17:54 
 00:03:19

 01:41:56 
 01:45:15

17.102 16.521 55

.5 #26  Cavaleiro26 Cavaleiro26 
 Cavalo26

 11:30:50 
 13:14:32

 13:16:27 
 00:01:55

 01:43:42 
 01:45:37

17.043 16.632 54

.6 #16  Cavaleiro16 Cavaleiro16 
 Cavalo16

 11:30:41 
 13:11:35

 13:16:20 
 00:04:45

 01:40:54 
 01:45:39

17.037 16.641 60

.7 #24  Cavaleiro24 Cavaleiro24 
 Cavalo24

 11:31:06 
 13:14:39

 13:19:25 
 00:04:46

 01:43:33 
 01:48:19

16.618 16.407 61

.8 #17  Cavaleiro17 Cavaleiro17 
 Cavalo17

 11:31:53 
 13:11:39

 13:20:49 
 00:09:10

 01:39:46 
 01:48:56

16.524 16.303 53

.9 #21  Cavaleiro21 Cavaleiro21 
 Cavalo21

 11:41:12 
 13:36:31

 13:40:07 
 00:03:36

 01:55:19 
 01:58:55

15.137 14.993 63

.10 #18  Cavaleiro18 Cavaleiro18 
 Cavalo18

 11:41:10 
 13:36:30

 13:40:09 
 00:03:39

 01:55:20 
 01:58:59

15.128 14.991 56

El #1  Cavaleiro15 Cavaleiro15 
 Cavalo15

 N.A. 
 N.A.

 N.A. 
 N.A.

 N.A. 
 N.A.

N.A. N.A. N.A.

El #22  Cavaleiro22 Cavaleiro22 
 Cavalo22

 N.A. 
 N.A.

 N.A. 
 N.A.

 N.A. 
 N.A.

N.A. N.A. N.A.

Classification FASE III
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Classification FASE III

Pos #
Rider/ 
Horse

Start/ 
End

Vet/
Recovery

Track Time/
Total (Vet)

Loop Speed
(Km/h)

Avg. Speed
(Km/h)

.1 #20  Cavaleiro20 Cavaleiro20 
 Cavalo20

 13:53:28 
 15:08:38

 15:09:53 
 00:01:15

 01:15:10 
 01:16:25

15.703 16.558 64

.2 #26  Cavaleiro26 Cavaleiro26 
 Cavalo26

 13:56:27 
 15:14:01

 15:15:46 
 00:01:45

 01:17:34 
 01:19:19

15.129 16.229 N.A.

.3 #19  Cavaleiro19 Cavaleiro19 
 Cavalo19

 13:57:54 
 15:14:03

 15:19:09 
 00:05:06

 01:16:09 
 01:21:15

14.769 16.046 63

.4 #25  Cavaleiro25 Cavaleiro25 
 Cavalo25

 13:56:07 
 15:12:48

 15:17:47 
 00:04:59

 01:16:41 
 01:21:40

14.694 16.119 62

.5 #16  Cavaleiro16 Cavaleiro16 
 Cavalo16

 13:56:20 
 15:15:03

 15:21:19 
 00:06:16

 01:18:43 
 01:24:59

14.120 15.930 60

.6 #18  Cavaleiro18 Cavaleiro18 
 Cavalo18

 14:20:09 
 15:42:40

 15:46:50 
 00:04:10

 01:22:31 
 01:26:41

13.844 14.686 53

.7 #21  Cavaleiro21 Cavaleiro21 
 Cavalo21

 14:20:07 
 15:42:37

 15:46:52 
 00:04:15

 01:22:30 
 01:26:45

13.833 14.685 63

.8 #17  Cavaleiro17 Cavaleiro17 
 Cavalo17

 14:00:49 
 15:20:28

 15:28:49 
 00:08:21

 01:19:39 
 01:28:00

13.636 15.543 60

El #23  Cavaleiro23 Cavaleiro23 
 Cavalo23

 13:57:03 
 15:13:41

 15:17:23 
 00:03:42

 01:16:38 
 01:20:20

14.938 16.141 64

El #24  Cavaleiro24 Cavaleiro24 
 Cavalo24

 13:59:25 
 15:15:48

 15:29:51 
 00:14:03

 01:16:23 
 01:30:26

13.269 15.491 58

El #1  Cavaleiro15 Cavaleiro15 
 Cavalo15

 N.A. 
 N.A.

 N.A. 
 N.A.

 N.A. 
 N.A.

N.A. N.A. N.A.

El #22  Cavaleiro22 Cavaleiro22 
 Cavalo22

 N.A. 
 N.A.

 N.A. 
 N.A.

 N.A. 
 N.A.

N.A. N.A. N.A.

Classification FASE IV
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Classification FASE IV

Pos #
Rider/ 
Horse

Start/ 
End

Vet/
Recovery

Track Time/
Total (Vet)

Loop Speed
(Km/h)

Avg. Speed
(Km/h)

.1 #26  Cavaleiro26 Cavaleiro26 
 Cavalo26

 16:05:46 
 17:09:44

 17:16:47 
 00:07:03

 01:03:58 
 01:03:58

18.760 16.679 56

.2 #16  Cavaleiro16 Cavaleiro16 
 Cavalo16

 16:11:19 
 17:20:54

 17:29:56 
 00:09:02

 01:09:35 
 01:09:35

17.246 16.177 51

.3 #20  Cavaleiro20 Cavaleiro20 
 Cavalo20

 15:59:53 
 17:09:46

 17:13:57 
 00:04:11

 01:09:53 
 01:09:53

17.172 16.678 64

.4 #21  Cavaleiro21 Cavaleiro21 
 Cavalo21

 16:36:52 
 18:00:36

 18:06:34 
 00:05:58

 01:23:44 
 01:23:44

14.331 14.613 59

.5 #18  Cavaleiro18 Cavaleiro18 
 Cavalo18

 16:36:50 
 18:00:38

 18:06:37 
 00:05:59

 01:23:48 
 01:23:48

14.320 14.612 61

.6 #19  Cavaleiro19 Cavaleiro19 
 Cavalo19

 16:09:09 
 17:38:12

 17:53:21 
 00:15:09

 01:29:03 
 01:29:03

13.476 15.456 53

.7 #17  Cavaleiro17 Cavaleiro17 
 Cavalo17

 16:18:49 
 17:52:00

 17:56:43 
 00:04:43

 01:33:11 
 01:33:11

12.878 14.925 46

El #25  Cavaleiro25 Cavaleiro25 
 Cavalo25

 16:07:47 
 17:37:55

 17:57:03 
 00:19:08

 01:30:08 
 01:30:08

13.314 15.467 64

El #1  Cavaleiro15 Cavaleiro15 
 Cavalo15

 N.A. 
 N.A.

 N.A. 
 N.A.

 N.A. 
 N.A.

N.A. N.A. N.A.

El #24  Cavaleiro24 Cavaleiro24 
 Cavalo24

 N.A. 
 N.A.

 N.A. 
 N.A.

 N.A. 
 N.A.

N.A. N.A. N.A.

El #22  Cavaleiro22 Cavaleiro22 
 Cavalo22

 N.A. 
 N.A.

 N.A. 
 N.A.

 N.A. 
 N.A.

N.A. N.A. N.A.

El #23  Cavaleiro23 Cavaleiro23 
 Cavalo23

 N.A. 
 N.A.

 N.A. 
 N.A.

 N.A. 
 N.A.

N.A. N.A. N.A.

Final Classification

 

© 2025 - CronoTiming 2025/11/08 21:50:55  5/6

javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);


Final Classification

Pos #
Rider/
Horse Track Time

Total Time
Vet

Avg. Speed
(Km/h) Oficial Speed (Km/h)

.1 #26  Cavaleiro26 Cavaleiro26 
 Cavalo26

  05:54:30   05:59:44 16.679 16.679

.2 #20  Cavaleiro20 Cavaleiro20 
 Cavalo20

  05:55:12   05:59:46 16.678 16.678

.3 #16  Cavaleiro16 Cavaleiro16 
 Cavalo16

  05:58:23   06:10:54 16.177 16.177

.4 #19  Cavaleiro19 Cavaleiro19 
 Cavalo19

  06:16:18   06:28:12 15.456 15.456

.5 #17  Cavaleiro17 Cavaleiro17 
 Cavalo17

  06:18:40   06:42:00 14.925 14.925

.6 #21  Cavaleiro21 Cavaleiro21 
 Cavalo21

  06:40:07   06:50:36 14.613 14.613

.7 #18  Cavaleiro18 Cavaleiro18 
 Cavalo18

  06:40:12   06:50:38 14.612 14.612

El #1  Cavaleiro15 Cavaleiro15 
 Cavalo15

  N.A.   N.A. N.A. N.A.

El #24  Cavaleiro24 Cavaleiro24 
 Cavalo24

  N.A.   N.A. N.A. N.A.

El #25  Cavaleiro25 Cavaleiro25 
 Cavalo25

  06:15:50   06:27:55 15.467 15.467

El #22  Cavaleiro22 Cavaleiro22 
 Cavalo22

  N.A.   N.A. N.A. N.A.

El #23  Cavaleiro23 Cavaleiro23 
 Cavalo23

  N.A.   N.A. N.A. N.A.
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