

Organizer



CronoTimingEndurance
info@cronotiming.pt

CEI*

2020/10/10 - CENTRO HIPICO

Global Classification

Race Free
Participants: 12
Distance: 100.00 Km

Loop's

	Name	Date	Distance	Rest	Location	Status
#1	FASE I	2020/10/10 09:00	30.00 Km	40 Min	FRONTEIRA	Finished
#2	FASE II	2020/10/10 10:30	30.00 Km	40 Min	FRONTEIRA	Finished
#3	FASE III	2020/10/10 12:30	20.00 Km	50 Min	FRONTEIRA	Finished
#4	FASE IV	2020/10/10 14:10	20.00 Km	-	FRONTEIRA	Finished

Classification FASE I

Pos	#	Rider/ Horse	Start/ End	Vet/ Recovery	Track Time/ Total (Vet)	Loop Speed (Km/h)	Avg. Speed (Km/h)	
.1	#16	Cavaleiro16 Cavaleiro16 Cavalo16	09:00:00 10:49:11	10:50:41 00:01:30	01:49:11 01:50:41	16.263	16.263	55
.1	#20	Cavaleiro20 Cavaleiro20 Cavalo20	09:00:00 10:49:13	10:50:41 00:01:28	01:49:13 01:50:41	16.263	16.263	56
.3	#26	Cavaleiro26 Cavaleiro26 Cavalo26	09:00:00 10:49:16	10:50:50 00:01:34	01:49:16 01:50:50	16.241	16.241	55
.4	#24	Cavaleiro24 Cavaleiro24 Cavalo24	09:00:00 10:49:20	10:51:06 00:01:46	01:49:20 01:51:06	16.202	16.202	60
.5	#25	Cavaleiro25 Cavaleiro25 Cavalo25	09:00:00 10:49:14	10:51:49 00:02:35	01:49:14 01:51:49	16.098	16.098	55
.6	#17	Cavaleiro17 Cavaleiro17 Cavalo17	09:00:00 10:46:04	10:51:53 00:05:49	01:46:04 01:51:53	16.088	16.088	55
.7	#23	Cavaleiro23 Cavaleiro23 Cavalo23	09:00:00 10:49:12	10:52:16 00:03:04	01:49:12 01:52:16	16.033	16.033	57
.8	#19	Cavaleiro19 Cavaleiro19 Cavalo19	09:00:00 10:49:10	10:52:39 00:03:29	01:49:10 01:52:39	15.979	15.979	58
.9	#18	Cavaleiro18 Cavaleiro18 Cavalo18	09:00:00 10:58:33	11:01:10 00:02:37	01:58:33 02:01:10	14.856	14.856	56
.10	#21	Cavaleiro21 Cavaleiro21 Cavalo21	09:00:00 10:58:34	11:01:12 00:02:38	01:58:34 02:01:12	14.852	14.852	64
EI	#22	Cavaleiro22 Cavaleiro22 Cavalo22	09:00:00 10:49:17	10:50:59 00:01:42	01:49:17 01:50:59	16.219	16.219	N.A.
EI	#1	Cavaleiro15 Cavaleiro15 Cavalo15	N.A. N.A.	N.A. N.A.	N.A. N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.

Classification FASE II

Pos	#	Rider/ Horse	Start/ End	Vet/ Recovery	Track Time/ Total (Vet)	Loop Speed (Km/h)	Avg. Speed (Km/h)	
.1	#20	Cavaleiro20 Cavaleiro20 Cavalo20	11:30:41 13:11:37	13:13:28 00:01:51	01:40:56 01:42:47	17.513	16.865	64
.2	#25	Cavaleiro25 Cavaleiro25 Cavalo25	11:31:49 13:11:36	13:16:07 00:04:31	01:39:47 01:44:18	17.258	16.658	64
.3	#23	Cavaleiro23 Cavaleiro23 Cavalo23	11:32:16 13:11:38	13:17:03 00:05:25	01:39:22 01:44:47	17.178	16.586	59
.4	#19	Cavaleiro19 Cavaleiro19 Cavalo19	11:32:39 13:14:35	13:17:54 00:03:19	01:41:56 01:45:15	17.102	16.521	55
.5	#26	Cavaleiro26 Cavaleiro26 Cavalo26	11:30:50 13:14:32	13:16:27 00:01:55	01:43:42 01:45:37	17.043	16.632	54
.6	#16	Cavaleiro16 Cavaleiro16 Cavalo16	11:30:41 13:11:35	13:16:20 00:04:45	01:40:54 01:45:39	17.037	16.641	60
.7	#24	Cavaleiro24 Cavaleiro24 Cavalo24	11:31:06 13:14:39	13:19:25 00:04:46	01:43:33 01:48:19	16.618	16.407	61
.8	#17	Cavaleiro17 Cavaleiro17 Cavalo17	11:31:53 13:11:39	13:20:49 00:09:10	01:39:46 01:48:56	16.524	16.303	53
.9	#21	Cavaleiro21 Cavaleiro21 Cavalo21	11:41:12 13:36:31	13:40:07 00:03:36	01:55:19 01:58:55	15.137	14.993	63
.10	#18	Cavaleiro18 Cavaleiro18 Cavalo18	11:41:10 13:36:30	13:40:09 00:03:39	01:55:20 01:58:59	15.128	14.991	56
EI	#1	Cavaleiro15 Cavaleiro15 Cavalo15	N.A. N.A.	N.A. N.A.	N.A. N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
EI	#22	Cavaleiro22 Cavaleiro22 Cavalo22	N.A. N.A.	N.A. N.A.	N.A. N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.

Classification FASE III

Pos	#	Rider/ Horse	Start/ End	Vet/ Recovery	Track Time/ Total (Vet)	Loop Speed (Km/h)	Avg. Speed (Km/h)	
.1	#20	Cavaleiro20 Cavaleiro20 Cavalo20	13:53:28 15:08:38	15:09:53 00:01:15	01:15:10 01:16:25	15.703	16.558	64
.2	#26	Cavaleiro26 Cavaleiro26 Cavalo26	13:56:27 15:14:01	15:15:46 00:01:45	01:17:34 01:19:19	15.129	16.229	N.A.
.3	#19	Cavaleiro19 Cavaleiro19 Cavalo19	13:57:54 15:14:03	15:19:09 00:05:06	01:16:09 01:21:15	14.769	16.046	63
.4	#25	Cavaleiro25 Cavaleiro25 Cavalo25	13:56:07 15:12:48	15:17:47 00:04:59	01:16:41 01:21:40	14.694	16.119	62
.5	#16	Cavaleiro16 Cavaleiro16 Cavalo16	13:56:20 15:15:03	15:21:19 00:06:16	01:18:43 01:24:59	14.120	15.930	60
.6	#18	Cavaleiro18 Cavaleiro18 Cavalo18	14:20:09 15:42:40	15:46:50 00:04:10	01:22:31 01:26:41	13.844	14.686	53
.7	#21	Cavaleiro21 Cavaleiro21 Cavalo21	14:20:07 15:42:37	15:46:52 00:04:15	01:22:30 01:26:45	13.833	14.685	63
.8	#17	Cavaleiro17 Cavaleiro17 Cavalo17	14:00:49 15:20:28	15:28:49 00:08:21	01:19:39 01:28:00	13.636	15.543	60
EI	#23	Cavaleiro23 Cavaleiro23 Cavalo23	13:57:03 15:13:41	15:17:23 00:03:42	01:16:38 01:20:20	14.938	16.141	64
EI	#24	Cavaleiro24 Cavaleiro24 Cavalo24	13:59:25 15:15:48	15:29:51 00:14:03	01:16:23 01:30:26	13.269	15.491	58
EI	#1	Cavaleiro15 Cavaleiro15 Cavalo15	N.A. N.A.	N.A. N.A.	N.A. N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
EI	#22	Cavaleiro22 Cavaleiro22 Cavalo22	N.A. N.A.	N.A. N.A.	N.A. N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.

Classification FASE IV

Pos	#	Rider/ Horse	Start/ End	Vet/ Recovery	Track Time/ Total (Vet)	Loop Speed (Km/h)	Avg. Speed (Km/h)	
.1	#26	Cavaleiro26 Cavaleiro26 Cavalo26	16:05:46 17:09:44	17:16:47 00:07:03	01:03:58 01:03:58	18.760	16.679	56
.2	#16	Cavaleiro16 Cavaleiro16 Cavalo16	16:11:19 17:20:54	17:29:56 00:09:02	01:09:35 01:09:35	17.246	16.177	51
.3	#20	Cavaleiro20 Cavaleiro20 Cavalo20	15:59:53 17:09:46	17:13:57 00:04:11	01:09:53 01:09:53	17.172	16.678	64
.4	#21	Cavaleiro21 Cavaleiro21 Cavalo21	16:36:52 18:00:36	18:06:34 00:05:58	01:23:44 01:23:44	14.331	14.613	59
.5	#18	Cavaleiro18 Cavaleiro18 Cavalo18	16:36:50 18:00:38	18:06:37 00:05:59	01:23:48 01:23:48	14.320	14.612	61
.6	#19	Cavaleiro19 Cavaleiro19 Cavalo19	16:09:09 17:38:12	17:53:21 00:15:09	01:29:03 01:29:03	13.476	15.456	53
.7	#17	Cavaleiro17 Cavaleiro17 Cavalo17	16:18:49 17:52:00	17:56:43 00:04:43	01:33:11 01:33:11	12.878	14.925	46
EI	#25	Cavaleiro25 Cavaleiro25 Cavalo25	16:07:47 17:37:55	17:57:03 00:19:08	01:30:08 01:30:08	13.314	15.467	64
EI	#1	Cavaleiro15 Cavaleiro15 Cavalo15	N.A. N.A.	N.A. N.A.	N.A. N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
EI	#24	Cavaleiro24 Cavaleiro24 Cavalo24	N.A. N.A.	N.A. N.A.	N.A. N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
EI	#22	Cavaleiro22 Cavaleiro22 Cavalo22	N.A. N.A.	N.A. N.A.	N.A. N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
EI	#23	Cavaleiro23 Cavaleiro23 Cavalo23	N.A. N.A.	N.A. N.A.	N.A. N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.

Final Classification

Pos	#	Rider/ Horse	Track Time	Total Time Vet	Avg. Speed (Km/h)	Official Speed (Km/h)
.1	#26	Cavaleiro26 Cavaleiro26 Cavalo26	05:54:30	05:59:44	16.679	16.679
.2	#20	Cavaleiro20 Cavaleiro20 Cavalo20	05:55:12	05:59:46	16.678	16.678
.3	#16	Cavaleiro16 Cavaleiro16 Cavalo16	05:58:23	06:10:54	16.177	16.177
.4	#19	Cavaleiro19 Cavaleiro19 Cavalo19	06:16:18	06:28:12	15.456	15.456
.5	#17	Cavaleiro17 Cavaleiro17 Cavalo17	06:18:40	06:42:00	14.925	14.925
.6	#21	Cavaleiro21 Cavaleiro21 Cavalo21	06:40:07	06:50:36	14.613	14.613
.7	#18	Cavaleiro18 Cavaleiro18 Cavalo18	06:40:12	06:50:38	14.612	14.612
EI	#1	Cavaleiro15 Cavaleiro15 Cavalo15	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
EI	#24	Cavaleiro24 Cavaleiro24 Cavalo24	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
EI	#25	Cavaleiro25 Cavaleiro25 Cavalo25	06:15:50	06:27:55	15.467	15.467
EI	#22	Cavaleiro22 Cavaleiro22 Cavalo22	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
EI	#23	Cavaleiro23 Cavaleiro23 Cavalo23	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.